
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 5-11 
Graduation Date:  May 6, 2011 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462-4747 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Ciara Adams 734 846 9717 ciaraadams88@yahoo.com 
Brad Bartram 734 751 9845 bartr1bm@cmich.edu 
Richard Birmingham 248 974 4258 ricdog33@msn.com 
Jenna Buck 734 837 9746 jennabuck@sbcglobal.net 
Philip Collop 734 301 0462 philcollop@hotmail.com 
Courtney Cope 734 320 9730 courtney.cope@wowway.com 
Lucas Doe 248 909 9204 Ldoe0205@yahoo.com 
Sara Eichler 734 642 6860 eichlersara@yahoo.com 
Matthew Gyarmati 313 523 3673 matt_o51@hotmail.com 
Eric Harris 734 341 2130 eharris04@yahoo.com 
Angela King 734 239 4349 akasweetone23@aol.com 
William Kirkland 313 378 1402 bigbillwow@att.net 
Adam Leffew 734 775 6508 leffew_hhs@yahoo.com 
Robert Lowes 734 462 5978 lowesr1985@yahoo.com 
Rabih Mallah 313 550 4770 rm4980@yahoo.com 
Samantha Moyer 734 306 3739 moyer.samantha@hotmail.com 
Aaron Oetjens 734 731 6725 aaron.oetjens@hotmail.com 
John Pace 734 818 0764 jpace09@yahoo.com 
Brittney Scero 734 709 2601 bscero10@gmail.com 
Joshua Schneider 313 289 5780 jschneider191@yahoo.com 
Jeremy Sigsby 313 942 4200 sigsby2@msn.com 
Lindsay VanAartsen 248 417 9345 lava8302@yahoo.com 
                  
                  
                  
                  
 


